l  800.225.0727www.centercourtlighting.com
HP20-4-11/11 BK T312
SERIES FINISH MOUNTING
BK Black T312 3 -1/2” OD Tenon (standard)
BZ Bronze T238 2 -3/8” OD Tenon
GR US Green T278 2 -7/8” OD Tenon
WH White PC Pole Cap Only
GLV Galvanized DM1 Drill One Side

CIRCLE90
MPH
100
MPH
110
MPH
120
MPH
130
MPH
140
MPH
150
MPH
HP15-4-11/11 15’ 13.5 10.0 7.5 6.0 4.5 3.3 2.5 4.0” 11/11 112 .75”x18”x3” 8”
HP20-4-11/11 20’ 7.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 1.4 1.0 NA 4.0” 11/11 144 .75”x30”x3” 8”
HP20-4-7/11 20’ 12.5 9.0 6.5 5.0 3.6 2.6 1.8 4.0” 7/11 215 .75”x30”x3” 8”
HP20-5-11/11 20’ 13.5 9.5 7.0 5.0 3.5 2.4 1.5 5.0” 11/11 195 .75”x30”x3” 11”
HP20-5-7/11 20’ 22.0 17.0 13.0 10.0 7.7 6.0 4.6 5.0” 7/11 285 .75”x30”x3” 11”
HP25-4-7/11 25’ 7.0 4.5 3.0 1.5 1.0 NA NA 4.0” 7/11 270 .75”x30”x3” 8”
HP25-5-11/11 25’ 7.0 4.5 2.5 NA NA NA NA 5.0” 11/11 236 .75”x30”x3” 11”
HP25-5-7/11 25’ 13.5 9.5 7.0 4.5 3.2 2.0 1.1 5.0” 7/11 349 .75”x30”x3” 11”
HP30-5-7/111 30’ 8.0 5.0 2.5 1.0 NA NA NA 5.0” 7/11 308 1”x36”x4” 11”
HP30-6-7/111 30’ 8.5 4.5 1.5 NA NA NA NA 6.0” 7/11 494 1”x36”x4” 13”
    EXAMPLE: HP20-4-11/11 BK-T312 (20’, 4” Square, 11 Gauge Base Section, 11 Gauge Top Section, Black, with 3-1/2” OD Tenon)
POLE